
Town of Aurora Senior Center  

101 King Street  

East Aurora, NY  

Phone: 652-7934 

 

Site  Day  Date  Time Topic  Instructor  

Aurora Tuesday 10/3/2023 1:00: PM My City Smells Like Cheerios: The History of Cereal Explore Buffalo 

Aurora Tuesday 10/10/2023 1:00: PM The Buffalo River, The Erie Canal, & Silo City Harry Meyer 

Aurora Wednesday 10/11/2023 1:00: PM Balance is Key: A Guide to Fall Prevention Eric Weisansal 

Aurora Wednesday 10/18/2023 1:00: PM The Dionne Quintuplets Theresa Wiater 

Aurora Tuesday 10/24/2023 1:00: PM Brain Health Jennifer Johnson 

Aurora Tuesday 10/31/2023 1:00: PM The Sun, the Moon, The Solar Eclipse & YOU! Penn Dixie 

Aurora Wednesday 11/8/2023 1:00: PM Buffalo Scandals: The Death of John Love Ryan Gadzo 

Aurora Tuesday 11/14/2023 1:00: PM The History of Quilt Names Theresa Wiater 

Aurora Tuesday 11/21/2023 1:00: PM Chair Yoga Jennifer Johnston 

Aurora Wednesday 11/22/2023 1:00: PM Beer Culture & Styles Tim Herzog 

Aurora Tuesday 11/28/2023 1:00: PM Cooking with the Commish, Holiday Style! Anglea Marinucci 

Aurora Tuesday 12/19/2023 1:00: PM 
The Hands That Rocked the Cradles: Mothers of U.S. 
Presidents 

Linda Czube 
Brigance 

 


